
Place Score

1st 231.100

2nd 227.200

3rd 226.950

4th 223.800

5th 222.300

6th 185.750

7th 184.350St. Amant High School

Note: the top three Level 3 scores, the top two Level 4 scores, and the top one Level 8 

scores comprise the Team Total Score. 

LHSAAA 2021 State Gymnastics Championship

Girls Overall Team Results

School

St. Joseph's Academy

Sulphur High School

Baton Rouge Magnet

Dutchtown High

Caddo Magnet

Newman High School



Judge's Signatures

LHSAA State Championship Girls (4.16.21)
Meet Results
Apr 16, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 4/16/2021 6:14 PM

Women / 3
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kristen Pulliam309
St. Joe's

9.700 9.800 9.6009.700 38.800
7T 2 1T 2T 1 

1 

Courtlyn Gremillion377
Sulphur

9.750 9.950 9.6009.400 38.700
5T 1 7T 3T 2 

2 

Peyton Dunn329
BRMH

10.000 9.700 9.5509.400 38.650
1 4 8T 4 3 

3 

Skylee Warner379
Sulphur

9.800 9.500 9.5009.500 38.300
3T 5T 5 5T 4 

4 

Caleigh Franklin326
BRMH

9.850 9.500 9.5009.400 38.250
2 6T 9T 6T 5 

5 

Julia Bauer302
St. Joe's

9.550 9.500 9.5009.550 38.100
21T 7T 4 7T 6 

6 

Eliza Tharp300
St. Joe's

9.600 9.400 9.3509.700 38.050
15T 10 2T 10T 7 

7 

Ashlyn Gaudet378
Sulphur

9.700 9.750 9.2509.300 38.000
8T 3 13 15 8 

8 

Megan LeBlanc305
St. Joe's

9.650 9.350 9.1009.600 37.700
11T 11T 3 22T 9 

9 

Piper Kelly321
BRMH

9.650 9.450 9.1509.200 37.450
13* 8T 15T 19T 10T

10T

Heidi Strother334
Dutchtown

9.650 9.350 9.2009.250 37.450
12* 12T 14 16T 11T

11T

Maci  Douglas373
Assumption

9.550 8.800 9.6509.400 37.400
22T 23T 10T 1 12 

12 

Elizabeth Constant333
Dutchtown

9.550 9.250 9.3009.200 37.300
23T 13T 16T 13T 13 

13 

Mari Pirela322
BRMH

9.550 8.750 9.4509.350 37.100
24T 25 12 8 14 

14 

Bailey Bunch327
BRMH

9.500 9.150 9.3508.900 36.900
27T 15 24T 11T 15 

15 

Sydni Alleman374
Assumption

9.150 9.450 9.0009.200 36.800
52T 9T 17T 26T 16 

16 

Gavie Stevens310
St. Joe's

9.700 8.500 9.1509.400 36.750
9T 31T 11T 20T 17 

17 

Manisha Menon347
Caddo

9.600 8.600 9.3509.150 36.700
16T 29 18 12T 18 

18 

Reagan Johnson343
Caddo

9.000 9.250 9.3008.900 36.450
58T 14T 25T 14T 19 

19 

Brynn Mosely362
St. Amant

9.400 8.850 8.5009.100 35.850
35T 20T 19T 46T 20 

20 

Grace Anne Hodgeson341
Caddo

9.300 8.700 9.2008.400 35.600
44T 26T 32T 17T 21 

21 

Stella Duncan361
St. Amant

9.650 8.200 9.0008.650 35.500
14T 34T 28 27T 22 

22 

Lexie Lemoine306
St. Joe's

9.350 7.600 8.9009.450 35.300
39T 41 6 30T 23 

23 

Bryanna Turnbull357
Caddo

9.200 8.500 8.8508.500 35.050
49T 32T 30T 32 24 

24 

Mackenzie Howell324
BRMH

9.200 8.950 8.7007.500 34.350
50T 18 48T 37T 25 

25 
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Women / 3
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madeline Smith350
Caddo

9.350 8.850 8.9007.150 34.250
40T 22* 53 31T 26T

26T

Eugenie Worley368
Newman

8.800 8.850 8.8007.800 34.250
64T 21* 42T 33T 27T

27T

Amelia Hawthorne304
St. Joe's

9.450 7.700 9.2007.800 34.150
32T 40 43T 18T 28 

28 

Olga Spivey369
Newman

9.250 7.100 8.6509.100 34.100
46T 44T 20T 39T 29 

29 

Madeline Giesler303
St. Joe's

9.100 8.200 8.0008.400 33.700
54T 35T 33T 54 30 

30 

Millicent Smith351
Caddo

8.600 8.650 8.6507.700 33.600
69T 28 45T 40T 31 

31 

Carly Sanchez360
St. Amant

9.700 8.000 8.6507.000 33.350
10T 38 54T 41T 32 

32 

Nina Rollyson352
Caddo

9.500 8.900 7.0007.800 33.200
28T 19 44T 57T 33 

33 

Avery Sikes349
Caddo

9.150 9.100 6.5008.350 33.100
53T 16 36 59T 34 

34 

Croix Hill371
Newman

9.400 6.200 8.2008.400 32.200
36T 47 34T 51 35 

35 

Isabella Mainiero344
Caddo

8.800 7.100 8.7007.500 32.100
65T 45T 49T 38T 36 

36 

Izzy Fee370
Newman

8.900 8.100 7.0007.250 31.250
61T 36T 51 58T 37 

37 

Destiny Jupiter375
Assumption

8.500 5.000 7.3507.000 27.850
71T 48 55T 55 38 

38 

Kamryn Frederic364
St. Amant

9.350 0.000 9.1509.000 27.500
41T 49T 22T 21T 39 

39 

Adrianne Bunch328
BRMH

9.600 0.000 9.4008.400 27.400
17T 50T 35T 9 40 

40 

Camryn Cangiolosi332
Dutchtown

9.550 0.000 9.0508.700 27.300
25T 51T 27 25 41 

41 

Shelby Lewis337
Dutchtown

9.350 0.000 9.0008.900 27.250
42T 52T 26T 28T 42 

42 

Eliana Swaim356
Caddo

9.050 8.700 9.1000.000 26.850
56T 27T 57T 23T 43 

43 

Kyleigh Hunter363
St. Amant

9.200 __.___ 8.7508.550 26.500
51T 53T 29 35T 44 

44 

Maggie Prejean308
St. Joe's

9.450 0.000 8.6008.300 26.350
33T 54T 37T 43T 45 

45 

Alexandra Martinez345
Caddo

9.300 9.000 0.0007.700 26.000
45T 17 46T 61T 46 

46 

Grace Bateman358
St. Amant

9.500 0.000 9.1007.300 25.900
29T 55T 50 24T 47 

47 

Brianna Jackson342
Caddo

9.600 7.200 9.0000.000 25.800
18T 42T 58T 29T 48 

48 

Annabelle Devall323
BRMH

9.500 8.100 0.0008.050 25.650
30T 37T 41 62T 49 

49 

Audra Best340
Caddo

9.250 7.850 0.0008.500 25.600
47T 39 31T 63T 50 

50 
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Women / 3
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Falgout335
Dutchtown

9.400 7.200 8.8000.000 25.400
37T 43T 59T 34T 51 

51 

Ava Kreutziger372
Newman

8.000 0.000 6.5005.200 19.700
76 56T 56 60T 52 

52 

Lillian Ruckman331
BRMH

9.800 0.000 0.0009.100 18.900
4T 57T 21T 64T 53 

53 

Elizabeth Jahnke319
BRMH

9.350 0.000 0.0009.000 18.350
43T 58T 23T 65T 54 

54 

Claire Moreau314
E. Ascension

9.600 0.000 8.6000.000 18.200
19T 59T 60T 44T 55 

55 

Amelia Ronsonet316
E. Ascension

9.600 0.000 8.5500.000 18.150
20T 60T 61T 45 56 

56 

Olivia Ronsonet317
E. Ascension

9.450 0.000 8.6500.000 18.100
34T 61T 62T 42T 57 

57 

Tiffany Pham320
BRMH

9.750 0.000 0.0008.300 18.050
6T 62T 38T 66T 58 

58 

Taylor Winn318
E. Ascension

9.500 0.000 8.5000.000 18.000
31T 63T 63T 47T 59 

59 

Maci Holmes312
E. Ascension

9.400 0.000 8.4000.000 17.800
38T 64T 64T 48T 60 

60 

Makenzie Mason382
Dutchtown

9.000 0.000 8.7500.000 17.750
59T 65T 65T 36T 61 

61 

Sara Sutherland355
Caddo

8.850 8.550 0.0000.000 17.400
63 30 66T 67T 62 

62 

Caroline Caldwell325
BRMH

9.250 0.000 0.0008.100 17.350
48T 66T 40 68T 63 

63 

Mallory Miller359
St. Amant

8.400 8.800 0.0000.000 17.200
74T 24T 67* 69* 64*

64*

Abby Beasley339
Caddo

8.800 8.400 0.0000.000 17.200
66T 33 68* 70* 65*

65*

Aleigha Hunter365
St. Amant

8.600 0.000 8.4000.000 17.000
70T 67T 69T 49T 66 

66 

Sage Alexander366
St. Amant

8.900 0.000 8.0500.000 16.950
62T 68T 70T 53 67 

67 

Allayah McDaniel346
Caddo

8.700 0.000 8.1500.000 16.850
67T 69T 71T 52 68 

68 

Chelsea Funchess336
Dutchtown

9.050 0.000 0.0007.700 16.750
57T 71* 47T 71T 69T

69T

Dshae Gautreaux367
St. Amant

8.450 0.000 8.3000.000 16.750
73 70* 72T 50 70T

70T

Lilian Sobalvarro353
Caddo

8.500 0.000 0.0008.150 16.650
72T 72T 39 72T 71 

71 

Vivian Spears338
Dutchtown

9.000 0.000 0.0007.200 16.200
60T 73T 52 73T 72 

72 

Lynea Blanchard376
Assumption

9.100 0.000 7.0500.000 16.150
55T 74T 73T 56 73 

73 

Syrena Stewart354
Caddo

8.400 6.800 0.0000.000 15.200
75T 46 74T 74T 74 

74 

Allie Richard315
E. Ascension

9.550 0.000 0.0000.000 9.550
26T 75T 75T 75T 75 

75 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copyright 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Baton Rouge High School



LHSAA State Championship Girls (4.16.21)
Meet Results
Apr 16, 2021

Page: 4
Printed: 4/16/2021 6:14 PM

Women / 3
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aleigh Johnson313
E. Ascension

8.700 0.000 0.0000.000 8.700
68T 76T 76T 76T 76 

76 

Grace Pizzolato307
St. Joe's

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
77 77T 77T 77T 77 

77 
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Women / 4
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Dwelle400
St. Joe's

9.700 9.600 9.7009.850 38.850
2 6T 1 1 1 

1 

Madeline Bonton413
BRMH

9.650 9.750 9.6509.550 38.600
3T 1T 5T 2 2 

2 

Chloe Duplessis429
St. Amant

9.650 9.550 9.4009.700 38.300
4T 8T 2 9T 3 

3 

Gracie Higgs441
Sulphur

9.550 9.700 9.5009.500 38.250
9T 3 8 5T 4 

4 

Claire Broussard418
Dutchtown

9.600 9.650 9.5509.400 38.200
6T 4T 12T 4 5 

5 

Isabelle Schmitt403
St. Joe's

9.200 9.750 9.6009.600 38.150
25T 2T 3T 3 6 

6 

Laney Mancho424
Caddo

9.600 9.600 9.3509.400 37.950
7T 7T 13T 14T 7 

7 

Leah Bennett417
Dutchtown

9.550 9.100 9.4009.450 37.500
10T 22 10* 10T 8T

8T

Kaitlyn Merritt420
Dutchtown

9.450 9.300 9.3009.450 37.500
13T 17T 9* 18T 9T

9T

Addison Delcambre408
Catholic New Iberia

9.650 9.350 9.4009.000 37.400
5T 14T 24T 11T 10 

10 

Lyla Boatman406
New Iberia

9.400 9.550 9.5008.900 37.350
16T 9T 28T 6T 11 

11 

Jennifer McCoy402
St. Joe's

9.450 9.300 9.1509.400 37.300
14T 18T 14T 27T 12 

12 

Katherine Motichek442
Vandebilt

9.300 9.250 9.2009.350 37.100
22T 19 15 22T 13 

13 

Hope Ross426
Caddo

9.550 9.000 9.4009.000 36.950
11T 24 25T 12T 14 

14 

Maureen Broussard440
Sulphur

9.400 9.550 9.1508.800 36.900
17T 10T 31T 28T 15 

15 

McKalyn Lee419
Dutchtown

9.300 9.650 8.9009.000 36.850
23T 5T 26T 32 16T

16T

Liliana Redlich414
BRMH

8.600 9.350 9.3509.550 36.850
33 15T 6T 15T 17T

17T

Chloe Adams439
Sulphur

9.600 9.400 8.6509.150 36.800
8T 13 18T 34 18 

18 

Jaiden Gautreau409
E. Ascension

9.200 9.200 9.2009.100 36.700
26T 20 20T 23T 19 

19 

Allison Leach405
New Iberia

9.250 9.050 9.2509.100 36.650
24 23 21T 21 20 

20 

Emma Lanclos401
St. Joe's

9.750 8.900 9.2008.750 36.600
1 25T 34T 24T 21 

21 

Kaitlyn Delcambre407
Catholic New Iberia

9.150 9.500 9.0508.750 36.450
27T 11T 35T 29T 22T

22T

Carli Sheets428
St. Amant

8.800 8.800 9.4009.450 36.450
32 27 11T 13T 23T

23T

Sierra McCormick410
E. Ascension

9.400 8.400 9.0009.200 36.000
18T 31 16T 31 24 

24 

Auja Daniels423
Caddo

8.100 9.350 9.3009.200 35.950
35 16T 17T 19T 25 

25 
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Women / 4
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camila Astete412
BRMH

9.350 8.150 9.4508.900 35.850
20T 32 29T 8 26 

26 

Ava Ricca431
St. Amant

8.950 8.550 9.3008.900 35.700
31 29 30T 20T 27 

27 

Kaylah McClain425
Caddo

9.350 8.900 9.2008.100 35.550
21T 26T 38 25T 28 

28 

Mackenzie Meyer416
Walker

8.000 9.150 9.3508.800 35.300
36 21 32T 16T 29 

29 

Olivia Montecino427
Cabrini

9.150 8.500 8.5009.000 35.150
28T 30 27T 35 30 

30 

Natalie Gallman415
Walker

9.400 8.750 7.5009.150 34.800
19T 28 19T 37 31 

31 

Sarah Henry437
Newman

9.100 7.000 9.0508.800 33.950
29 34 33T 30T 32 

32 

Noelle Horne432
St. Amant

9.450 0.000 9.5009.600 28.550
15T 35T 4T 7T 33 

33 

Ally Kersten422
Dutchtown

0.000 9.500 9.3509.550 28.400
37T 12T 7T 17T 34 

34 

Carsyn  Wilkison421
Dutchtown

9.500 0.000 9.2009.050 27.750
12 36T 23 26T 35 

35 

Savannah Thompson444
Thomas Jefferson

9.000 0.000 8.2006.800 24.000
30 37T 39 36 36 

36 

Lennon Banker430
St. Amant

8.500 0.000 0.0009.100 17.600
34 38T 22T 38T 37 

37 

Mallory Metrejean438
Assumption

0.000 0.000 8.8008.250 17.050
38T 39T 37 33 38 

38 

Lillian Powers436
Newman

0.000 8.000 0.0008.300 16.300
39T 33 36 39T 39 

39 

Montana Pecot435
Discovery 

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
40* 40* 40* 40* 40*

40*

Sophia Bode433
Discovery 

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
41* 41* 41* 41* 41*

41*
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Women / 8
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Riche804
St. Joe's

9.700 9.400 9.6509.250 38.000
2 6T 7T 3T 1 

1 

Isabelle McDermott803
St. Joe's

9.400 9.450 9.6009.450 37.900
5 3T 1T 6 2 

2 

Emily  Voss838
Thomas Jefferson

9.450 9.350 9.3009.350 37.450
4 8 5 14T 3 

3 

Bri Shook836
Dominican

8.800 9.550 9.4509.400 37.200
16T 1 3T 8 4 

4 

Emily Smith823
Mt. Carmel

9.750 9.000 8.8509.400 37.000
1 11T 4T 31 5 

5 

Kai Ferran837
Thomas Jefferson

9.000 9.450 9.2008.800 36.450
10 4T 15T 19T 6 

6 

Kierstyn Legg826
Dutchtown

9.550 9.500 9.3008.000 36.350
3 2 28T 15T 7 

7 

Audrey Clark828
Sulphur

8.650 9.450 9.0509.150 36.300
24T 5T 9T 28 8 

8 

Annie Bilbe831
Christ Episcopal

8.900 9.250 9.2508.800 36.200
11T 9 16T 17T 9 

9 

Katie Batts819
Caddo

9.100 8.700 9.2009.150 36.150
8 20 10T 20T 10 

10 

Olivia Maher822
Mt. Carmel

8.500 8.850 9.1009.450 35.900
33T 16 2T 24T 11T

11T

Alaina Walker811
Ursuline

8.600 8.800 9.2009.300 35.900
28T 17T 6 21T 12T

12T

Kora Donley824
Haynes

8.800 9.150 9.3508.400 35.700
17T 10 25T 11T 13 

13 

Taylor McBride815
Dutchtown

8.650 8.650 9.4008.850 35.550
25T 21 13T 9T 14 

14 

Anna Virginia Broyles800
St. Joe's

8.400 8.600 9.7508.700 35.450
37T 22T 18T 1 15 

15 

Kayley Mott830
Sulphur

8.500 8.800 9.2508.800 35.350
34T 18T 17T 18T 16 

16 

Anna Grace Kurtz802
St. Joe's

8.600 8.150 9.7008.850 35.300
29T 28 14T 2 17 

17 

Megan Lestrade807
BRMH

8.700 8.950 9.1008.500 35.250
19T 13T 22T 25T 18 

18 

Alina Longsworth832
Patrick Taylor

8.700 9.400 9.1507.900 35.150
20T 7T 33T 22T 19 

19 

Alanna Graves812
Walker

8.600 8.800 9.6508.000 35.050
30T 19T 29T 4T 20 

20 

MacKenzie Darbonne805
E. Ascension

8.500 9.000 9.5007.850 34.850
35T 12T 35 7 21 

21 

Charly Hull801
St. Joe's

9.250 8.200 8.5008.700 34.650
7 27 19T 35T 22 

22 

Carmen Miranda834
Patrick Taylor

8.650 8.600 8.2009.100 34.550
26T 23T 11 38 23 

23 

Zoie Kelly-Atol806
BRMH

8.900 8.100 9.3508.100 34.450
12T 29 27 12T 24 

24 

Haleigh Dufrene818
Dutchtown

9.050 7.300 8.8009.250 34.400
9 34 8T 32 25T

25T
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Women / 8
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoryah Gray809
BRMH

8.700 8.400 8.9008.400 34.400
21T 25 26T 30 26T

26T

Cora Villere827
Newman

8.550 8.600 9.0007.900 34.050
32 24T 34T 29 27 

27 

Alex Schaefer833
Patrick Taylor

8.700 8.000 8.7008.600 34.000
22T 30 21 33 28 

28 

Sydney Kern810
Ursuline

8.850 7.100 9.1508.700 33.800
15 35 20T 23T 29 

29 

Amarii Shaw808
BRMH

8.750 7.600 9.3008.000 33.650
18 32 30T 16T 30T

30T

Emery Hart820
Caddo

8.450 8.950 8.5007.750 33.650
36 14T 36T 36T 31T

31T

Dylan Bernard835
Dominican

8.700 7.000 9.4008.500 33.600
23T 36 23T 10T 32 

32 

Azaela Longworth825
De La Salle

8.650 7.800 9.1008.000 33.550
27T 31 31T 26T 33 

33 

Izabela Bowles814
Dutchtown

8.400 8.350 8.6507.950 33.350
38T 26 32 34 34 

34 

Lauren Voss839
Thomas Jefferson

8.600 7.400 8.5007.750 32.250
31T 33 37T 37T 35 

35 

Ella Freeman817
Dutchtown

8.900 0.000 9.6508.900 27.450
13T 37T 12 5T 36 

36 

Caitlyn Morgan813
Walker

8.900 8.900 9.3500.000 27.150
14T 15 38 13T 37 

37 

Dylan Lambert816
Dutchtown

9.300 0.000 9.1008.450 26.850
6 38T 24 27T 38 

38 
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Women / 3
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 St. Joe's * 115.200 29.050 28.700 29.000 28.450
23 2 1

2 Sulphur * 115.000 29.250 29.200 28.200 28.350
32 1 2

3 BRMH * 114.950 29.650 28.650 28.150 28.500
11 3 3

4 Caddo * 110.450 28.700 27.350 26.550 27.850
47 4 6

5 Dutchtown * 109.450 28.750 25.800 27.350 27.550
55T 6 4

6 St. Amant * 108.700 28.850 25.850 26.750 27.250
64 5 5

7 Assumption * 102.650 27.800 23.250 25.600 26.000
78 8 7

8 Newman * 102.550 27.550 24.050 25.300 25.650
99 7 8

9 E. Ascension * 54.550 28.750 0.000 0.000 25.800
86T 9 9
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Women / 4
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 St. Joe's * 114.900 28.900 28.650 28.850 28.500
11 2T 1

2 Dutchtown * 114.200 28.650 28.800 28.450 28.300
3T2 1 3

3 Caddo * 112.100 28.500 27.950 27.600 28.050
54 4 5

4 St. Amant * 112.000 28.050 26.900 28.750 28.300
4T5 6 2

5 Sulphur * 111.950 28.550 28.650 27.450 27.300
63 3T 6

6 BRMH * 111.300 27.600 27.250 28.000 28.450
26 5 4
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Women / 8
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 St. Joe's * 112.450 28.350 27.450 27.550 29.100
11 1 1

2 Dutchtown * 109.750 27.900 26.500 27.000 28.350
22 2 2

3 Thomas Jefferson * 106.150 27.050 26.200 25.900 27.000
43 3 3

4 BRMH * 104.550 26.350 25.450 25.000 27.750
34 5 5

5 Patrick Taylor * 103.700 26.050 26.000 25.600 26.050
55 4 4

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copyright 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Baton Rouge High School


	LHSAA GIRLS TEAM OVERALL 04.16.21.pdf
	LHSAA Level 3 results 04.16.21.pdf
	LHSAA Level 4 results 04.16.21.pdf
	LHSAA Level 8 results 04.16.21.pdf
	LHSAA TEAM Level 3 results 04.16.21.pdf
	LHSAA TEAM Level 4 results 04.16.21.pdf
	LHSAA TEAM Level 8 results 04.16.21.pdf

